
2025 RGVGCA/BROWNSVILLE JV INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

GIRLS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Los Fresnos = 404 1 Annali Valdes (Los Fresnos) = 87

2 Brownsville Veterans = 442 2 Jodi Torres (Weslaco High) = 104

3 Weslaco High = 447 *3 Sophia O'Bell (Brownsville Veterans) = 105

4 Weslaco East = 482 4 Annalise Molina (Los Fresnos) = 105

**5 Nicole Jimenez (Los Fresnos) = 106

INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS 6 Nayeli Barrera (Los Fresnos) = 106

12 MEDALISTS 7 Kayla Aldape (Brownsville Veterans) = 108

8 Natalia Yañez (Los Fresnos) = 109

INDIVIDUALS Emmarie Gonzales (Weslaco High) = 109

10 Kailey Saldaña (Brownsville Lopez) = 111 10 Kailey Saldaña (Brownsville Lopez)- ind = 111

13 Samantha Arguello (Browns. Lopez) = 114

26 Camila Blaido (Brownsville Lopez) = 125   * - won scorecard playoff for 3rd place

11 Leila Muñoz (Donna High) = 113 ** - won scorecard playoff for 5th place

20 Melanie Martinez (Mercedes) = 120

18 Mia Cuello (Mercedes) = 118 Date:  February 17, 2025 (Monday)

20 Emily Oyoque (Mercedes) = 120 Field:  30 players

23 Kristal Martinez (Progresso) = 122 Course:  Riverbend GC (Brownsville)

28 Karime Sanchez (Progresso) = 126 Par:  72

23 Elizabeth Borrego (Browns. Hanna) = 122 Conditions:  Sunny and Breezy   74°   10-13 mph

26 Rebecca Vasquez (Browns. Hanna) = 125

28 Sara Camacho (Brownsville Hanna) = 126

TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

4 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Los Fresnos 2nd Brownsville Veterans

1 Annali Valdes = 87 3 Sophia O-Bell = 105

6 Nayeli Barrera = 106 11 Nhia Garza = 113

4 Annalise Molina = 105 7 Kayla Aldape = 108

5 Nicole Jimenez = 106 22 Gloria Molina = 121

8 Natalia Yañez = 109 15 Shaila Rodriguez = 116

TEAM TOTAL:  = 404 TEAM TOTAL:  = 442

3rd Weslaco High 4th Weslaco East

2 Jodi Torres = 104 16 Edith Moreno = 117

14 Jaiden Cantu = 115 16 Brianna Monsivais = 117

19 Kara Caballero = 119 23 Emily Gamez = 122

8 Emmarie Gonzalez = 109 28 Karime Lopez = 126

TEAM TOTAL:  = 447 TEAM TOTAL:  = 447



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Total

1 Annali Valdes Los Fresnos 87

2 Jodi Torres Weslaco High 104

3 Sophia O'Bell Brownsville Veterans 105

4 Annalise Molina Los Fresnos 105

5 Nicole Jimenez Los Fresnos 106

6 Nayeli Barrera Los Fresnos 106

7 Kayla Aldape Brownsville Veterans 108

8 Natalia Yañez Los Fresnos 109

Emmarie Gonzales Weslaco High 109

10 Kailey Saldaña (ind) Brownsville Lopez 111

11 Nhia Garza Brownsville Veterans 113

Leila Muñoz (ind) Donna High 113

13 Samantha Arguello (ind) Brownsville Lopez 114

14 Kaiden Cantu Weslaco High 115

15 Shaila Rodriguez Brownsville Veterans 116

16 Edith Moreno Weslaco East 117

Brianna Monsivais Weslaco East 117

18 Mia Cuello (ind) Mercedes 118

19 Kara Caballero Weslaco High 119

20 Melanie Martinez (ind) Mercedes 120

Emily Oyoque (ind) Mercedes 120

22 Gloria Molina Brownsville Veterans 121

23 Emily Gamez Weslaco East 122

Kristal Martinez (ind) Progresso 122

Elizabeth Borrego (ind) Brownsville Hanna 122

26 Camila Blaido (ind) Brownsville Lopez 125

Rebecca Vasquez (ind) Brownsville Hanna 125

28 Karime Lopez Weslaco East 126

Karime Sanchez (ind) Progresso 126

Sara Camacho (ind) Brownsville Hanna 126


